
Pastatų patalpų vidaus 
temperatūra: 

18 °C 

  

2016 

Ataskaitinis laikotarpis 

Data 
Temp. DL 

Nuo Iki 

Sausis 
2015-12-

29 
2016-01-

28 
-4,9 151,9 

Vasaris 
2016-01-

29 
2016-02-

28 
2,8 -86,8 

Kovas 
2016-02-

29 
2016-03-

28 
2,4 -69,6 

Balandis 
2016-03-

29 
2016-04-

14 
7,5 -127,5 

Gegužė         

Birželis         

Liepa         

Rugpjūtis         

Rugsėjis         

Spalis 
2016-10-

10 
2016-10-

28 
4,9 -93,1 

Lapkritis 
2016-10-

29 
2016-11-

28 
3,9 -120,9 

Gruodis 
2016-11-

29 
2016-12-

28 
3,1 -93,0 

Viso:       -439,0 

 


